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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

Ecru
169
317
356
413

414
415
451
452

453
500
503
524
535

613
632
644
645

646
647
648
738
762

779
801
822
823

838
841
842
844
902

921
926
934

3021

3022
3023
3024
3033
3047

3072
3328

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

289
476

1141
337
842

189
524
647

1093

7896
842
584
402

2004

959
109

2231
2598

750
720

9736
183
297

379
122
587
314

689
209

1608
2187
109

1401
145

4905
312

310
1080
6893
1644
121

6905
6015

Skeins

0.2
0.2
0.5
0.2
0.4

0.1
0.3
0.3
0.5

3.3
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.9

0.4
0.1
1.0
1.1

0.4
0.4
4.1
0.1
0.2

0.2
0.1
0.3
0.2

0.3
0.1
0.7
1.0
0.1

0.6
0.1
2.1
0.2

0.2
0.5
2.9
0.7
0.1

2.9
2.6
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3371
3721
3743
3772
3782

3787
3799
3802
3830

3858
3860
3864
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

2396
319
766
153

1151

341
4671
404

1741

445
124
403

3390
6670

Skeins

1.0
0.2
0.4
0.1
0.5

0.2
2.0
0.2
0.8

0.2
0.1
0.2
1.5
2.8


